- EE%,* 1/1200 ?:_ ”’“—q:p’-“-*;‘: g(ﬁﬁ‘m’%) (FI‘-TBIH“-T) ‘(ﬁ‘ﬁs‘c)‘ %; 'IO‘I
4 £E) HOREH R | ——20 Yot |5 T 121012/2:012/351916/F
I
Jo
B Y Jaiﬁ —3W1l— Jo J7i§ \_
| Ee—— i %@
| —
@*au:bu@#@ r EXP-J 7 \
wARER | EERER ELzﬁz%ﬁ \
@re w2 m @Is1—-338 (0—2R3—535 Cipa_ ®—1R3—1 227 |® —2R3—1.204
AR . masus L , @ | [EET
CR)-mamun = ®4A 13.342ni
Ederunns I
340 @—2 $2-25
T, BABER
ERES D R3—2.019
(22) -1 S2-1,524 . o
. 22) -3.51-28 7
BN o TEY I
@Eﬂ@@]iﬂ %%E%%87 )
) = -bo/m
@ BEEES
() s
wERITD
BEYURT
@
&1
1200
e ®%& 568m
JruR_-—
\ EisEs . "
Ao \ ’/
AN R
AY) Ry
>< \\\\//—/' ER
(JLIRENE A7) \/

X 8 ® F &



" 1/600 = g [wamn | (AETH) G =®
- . & m—hesis 12 AT 0 nn 0 Elalal 2
(£ 4 &) PR gog g o § FoPER 0220235963 101
28.70 .48 9.10
1 1 T 23. 60
“[D ~ 3.705.40 5.40 5.403.70 o
e | WE = T T T 1%
8 '&BE @ Fﬁ;lﬁiﬁ © S -
o3 5. 40 ' <
L T 1 =t gl
=L 7.28 10 92 11.40 3|° S
2 . _ S —_—
L = 0.65 E#ESH 065 o
@ - = 8Lr— —TOQ
10. 33 12. 60 :[E h[: = wiE =7 i
. . =] =) E% © %EZ{ r—JL ER%&
| [ [re0 { 1) mass 18 maws gr— A |E[xE 1;%—‘;'\ -
SR 5.46 it S
S 0 20 |6.60300/4.408.00 6.60| ~
- BAERE | S . AEEE 10—3 5.08 5.08 0. 95
8| | (Zxx) | < RE o ﬁ 95
D - (=]
| EEBT E 10—2 ®_1 NER @1 N ® -2 S
O 3 = g <+ ¢ < =8
o Z_f-é’éﬁﬁg :[o NE i\ | :'"o
. —_— oo+ (o)
sl [ ] 700 S| 8| | wwz |WyEDE %%E%&E BEnE "]y pwn %l 7| b mbaE | EmEne | FUTE 4%75']35?&%] ensms |8
N 93
o ™
T EXP-J
| | BE S| 910 | 910 |a30 9.00 | 9.20 B.6d 17.98 47304 60]4.60] g.0p | 9.00 | 9.00 |4.50/4 48[4.30] 9.35
10. 10 18.20 _ m5 40. 50 40. 63 oo
= : 22.222 4.00 2 EERT - @ e
0 ﬂ BaE wEAE =1 2 | 8.70 BT
] 22.44 f e {ﬁ 4. 3( N
2 < o[BI 2.7¢ —
——————————— ) < e 4 22-3 5.08 38
oo | - @Eﬂ i Sy @
262 2.60T 4.00; | . :‘_;_ gl = X
2, | 5| 8 a8 gggﬁ m B3
2. < 8 1 8|[~|Hle| = ! = 3
srase| 53| 2 : 1B wEE | B A= gz %] w3 (8
ZFERE o§ A// 1.52 3.9 <] E = |~
Sl 1 3 0.13
oo | 5| [ T |lewla.70] 8.80 [4.60] 22.53 | 9.07 |a.3004.60[4.75
AELS 5 ZNe :
|| s % — &1 63. 35
722 | - ST D K5  450m
o : 5.72 | 32.;:5 | 544 378 1R i %hé#ﬁﬁ& 251t
. — (1F:127m - 2F:124m)
X 8 M 2 &




#E 1/600 =8 g |murR) | (TETA) CIEE
iz v A | S — piva ;I: = T T T T T T o]
(470 4 ) FEOE 5o g ¥ B 022023596/ 101
9.10
?{ wiE
©
16 2m
5.08 5.08
o
- 2 10—1 ®—1 - Q@ —2 S
Nl ol =
o [} 3 o
#%Elj . s = S o R '—E 4#5'] 54
=% | Emz | #ax B amz | wuns LEAE | BERE % % EESE | BERE | 2va—s2 | o | AwE | S|
= (REE) O.JSZ N = (ERED |~
Q —_
Sl | 910 | 910 |as0] 900 | 9.20 jp.6d 9.00 | 8]4.30[4.—6‘@4.6@ 902 | 9.00 13.50  |4.48]4.30]4.67]4. 68
18.20 22.50 40. 50 40. 63 ole
- 10.72 ] S
EBT 6|
@_1 4.99 573 @ 5 70 - N | —
}r77"f:::::::::::::::T:, 1 4.30
E—74v54 EXP-J J =
3 7 A B i 5.08 8.96 |
] e AP E i
! [ lnge =) | 665 lo|©
| E pES tles I S — o
| 222 2| ®vsv-a) Bl 84S EHEQ
| =™ SRR # # NS
| ST Y BzmEnE | B zEne B 2nE o |wEEE (s
| ~| k-7<>p4 R = = ~
| | 0U3
N g
| 3 470, 8.80 |4.60]  13.60 |4.40| 1360 430 9.35
e — - 4.00 Z 63. 35
5.22 2 B @
5.44
- SECRIER 261
(1F:127m - 2F : 124mm)
X & M % &




" % =5 =g [amw | (FRETH) (% &) =
T E & 600 | wmohek 20002 eaal2 101
(470 4 &) Rt A 2] BT (3012/21012/3)59/6]2
5.08 5.08
o
- (>4
N | o]
82 g & EsnEus suEeE | =& | & BREYE B a8
> S ¥ g = () | () LTEHE | TEHE Eg mro| | EERE | EERE | BREE Vel Eg BHE | O
—I - o~
= 0.%62 5
N EXP-J
s 13.60  |4.604.30] 9.00 | 9.20 [3.60 9.00 | g'og 4304600460 90p | 900 | 9.00 | 898 430 935
9.20 | 9.00 40. 50 40. 63 olo
N —
18.20 _ 22.50 @ ERT - S| o
3.70
4.30
20, 4. 30
4.55 EXP-J -::E L
- S| =P - 508 896 2|
= 0 s . E . ;
2wz - St
@
EE 7 | 8
b Uk BRE | #HE | BHE mEE | = BEE |8
] ~
13.50 | 9.20 | 1340 | 1360  |4.30] 9.35
3 & 63. 35
@

X & M ¥ A




